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Tournament name Triobet Aastaloputurniir 2016 - U12 vanuseklass - 19.12
Home team JK Tabasalu Sinine
Away team Harju JK Punane
Score 4-2
Match date 19/12/2016 08:30
Venue A. Le Coq Spordimaja

Players
JK Tabasalu Sinine Harju JK Punane
#1 Dominik Morgen #5 Imre Kartau
#7 Jon Gustav Piirmaa #9 Berg Maidla
#9 Ken-Tristan Joelaid #10 Pedro Markvardt
#11 Dimitri Jepihhin #11 Karel Mustmaa
#19 Mikk Meresmaa #12 Orm Saaresalu
#25 Henri Raaper #14 Sander Must
#27 Oskar Hein #19 Aron Allik
#32 Art Albert Anepaio #21 Kaspar Krill
#34 Georg Hein #29 Joonas Kaur Tahk

#77 Ronaldo Sebastian Soans

#99 Harald Ellam



Match events

Time
0:43
2:25
3:07
4:20
8:45

11:09

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

JK Tabasalu Sinine
JK Tabasalu Sinine
Harju JK Punane
JK Tabasalu Sinine
Harju JK Punane

JK Tabasalu Sinine

Player name

[#11] Dimitri Jepihhin
[#19] Mikk Meresmaa
[#11] Karel Mustmaa
[#11] Dimitri Jepihhin
[#29] Joonas Kaur Tahk

[#11] Dimitri Jepihhin



